Storage &
Server IO
MiniStak High Density High Speed 0.6mm
Board-to-Board Connector
FEATURES BENEFITS
	§Higher bandwidth up to PCIe Gen5 SI with road map to PCIe
Gen6

	§Mechanical Shock: In accordance to EIA-364-27
	§Mixed Flowing Gas: In accordance to EIA 364-65
	§ Operating Temperature Range: -55°C to +85°C
	§Meets MFG Class IIA
APPROVALS & CERTIFICATION
	§ UL
TARGET MARKETS/APPLICATIONS
Laptop & SSD
I&I  & Embedded System
Medical
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
www.amphenol-cs.com Disclaimer
Please note that the above information is subject to change without notice.
MiniStak High Density High Speed 0.6mm Board-to-Board Connector
Description Part Numbers
MiniStak 100pos 0.6mm 5mm SH Btb Plug with 30µin Au 10178504-1025005LF
MiniStak 248pos 0.6mm 5mm SH Btb Plug with 30µin Au 10178504-1062005LF
MiniStak 400pos 0.6mm 5mm SH Btb Plug with 30µin Au 10178504-1100005LF
MiniStak 100pos 0.6mm 5mm SH Btb Receptacle with 30µin Au 10178505-1025000LF
MiniStak 248pos 0.6mm 5mm SH Btb Receptacle with 30µin Au 10178505-1062000LF
MiniStak 400pos 0.6mm 5mm SH Btb Receptacle with 30µin Au 10178505-1100000LF
MiniStak 100pos 0.6mm 10mm SH Btb Plug with 30µin Au 10178504-1025010LF
MiniStak 248pos 0.6mm 10mm SH Btb Plug with 30µin Au 10178504-1062010LF
MiniStak 400pos 0.6mm 10mm SH Btb Plug with 30µin Au 10178504-1100010LF
MiniStak 100pos 0.6mm 10mm SH Btb Receptacle with 30µin Au 10178505-1025000LF
MiniStak 248pos 0.6mm 10mm SH Btb Receptacle with 30µin Au 10178505-1062000LF
MiniStak 400pos 0.6mm 10mm SH Btb Receptacle with 30µin Au 10178505-1100000LF
Find part number details using the search box on www.amphenol-cs.com
PART NUMBERS WITHOUT EXTENDED HOUSING WALL
Description Part Numbers
MiniStak 248pos 0.6mm 7.5mm SH Btb Plug with extended housing wall 10180381-0248011LF
MiniStak 248pos 0.6mm 7.5mm SH Btb Receptacle with extended housing wall 10180382-0248011LF
Find part number details using the search box on www.amphenol-cs.com
PART NUMBERS WITH EXTENDED HOUSING WALL
www.amphenol-cs.com Disclaimer
Please note that the above information is subject to change without notice.